Schools with Mailing and Physical Address Info inc telephone

Name School No Description Mailing Address Line1 Mailing s City Mailing State Mailing Code
Alba Middle School 40 Middle School 14180 South Wintzell Avenue ' Bayou La Batre | AL 36509
Allentown Elementary 42 Elementary School | 10330 Howells Ferry Rd Semmes AL 36575
Austin Elementary 60 Elementary School 150 Provident Lane Mobile AL 36608
Baker High School 100 High School 8901 Airport Blvd Mobile AL 36608
Barton Academy for World Studies 107 Middle School 504 Government Street Mobile AL 36602
Blount High School 120 High School 5450 Lott Rd Eight Mile AL 36613
Booth Elementary School 35 Elementary School | 17001 Hurricane Blvd Irvington AL 36544
Breitling Elementary 132 Elementary School 8350 Grand Bay Wilmer Rd Grand Bay AL 36541
Bryant Career Technical Center V6020 High School 8950 Padgett Switch Road Irvington AL 36544
Bryant High School 136 High School 14001 Hurricane Blvd Irvington AL 36544
Bryant Vocational School 1

Burns Middle School 138 Middle School 6175 Girby Rd Mobile AL 36693
Burroughs Elementary School 140 Elementary School 6875 Burroughs Lane Theodore AL 36582
Calcedeaver Elementary 150 Elementary School 20500 Patillo Rd. Mt Vernon AL 36560
Calloway-Smith Middle School 156 Middle School 350 North Lawrence Street Mobile AL 36603
Castlen Elementary 340 Elementary School 9960 Schoolhouse Road Grand Bay AL 36541
Causey Middle School 112 Middle School 2205 McFarland Road Mobile AL 36695
Chastang-Fournier K-8 School 740 Elementary School | 2800 Berkley Ave Mobile AL 36617
Citronelle High School 190 High School 8200 Lebaron Ave. Citronelle AL 36522
Clark-Shaw Magnet School 410 Middle School 5960 Arlberg St Mobile AL 36608
Collier Elementary School 275 Elementary School | 601 Snow Rd N Mobile AL 36608
Collins-Rhodes Elementary 270 Elementary School 5110 St. Stephens Rd Eight Mile AL 36613
Continuous Learning Center 195 High School 1870 Pleasant Ave Mobile AL 36617
Craighead Elementary School 210 Elementary School | 1000 Ann Street S Mobile AL 36605
Dauphin Island Elementary School 228 Elementary School | 1501 Bienville Blvd Dauphin Island | AL 36528
Davidson High School 230 High School 3900 Pleasant Valley Road Mobile AL 36609
Davis Elementary 540 Elementary School 6900 Nan Gray Davis Rd Theodore AL 36582
Dawes Intermediate School 231 Elementary School 10451 West Lake Road Mobile AL 36695
Denton Magnet School of Technology 70 Middle School 3800 Pleasant Valley Road Mobile AL 36609
Dickson Elementary School 260 Elementary School = 4645 Bit and Spur Road Mobile AL 36608
Dixon Elementary School 240 Elementary School | 8650 Four Mile RD Irvington AL 36544
Dodge Elementary 560 Elementary School | 2615 Longleaf Drive Mobile AL 36693
Dunbar Magnet School 250 Middle School 500 St Anthony Mobile AL 36603
Easter Seal School Special Children 280 Mutually Defined 10 Westminster Way Mobile AL 36608
Eichold-Mertz Elementary School 480 Elementary School 2815 Government Blvd Mobile AL 36606
Eichold-Mertz Magnet School 506 Elementary School | 2815 Government Blvd Mobile AL 36606
Evans Special School 50 Mutually Defined | 6301 Biloxi Ave Mobile AL 36608
Evening Educational Options 291 High School 2051 Military Rd Mobile AL 36605
Faulkner Career Technical Center V6000 High School 33 W Elm Street Prichard AL 36610
Fonde Elementary 290 Elementary School | 3956 Cottage Hill Road Mobile AL 36609
Forest Hill Elementary School 310 Elementary School | 4501 Moffett Rd Mobile AL 36618
Gilliard Elementary School 245 Elementary School 2757 Dauphin Island Parkway Mobile AL 36605
Grand Bay Middle School 490 Middle School 12800 Cunningham Rd Grand Bay AL 36541
Grant Elementary School 345 Elementary School | 535 Easterling St Prichard AL 36610
Griggs Elementary 350 Elementary School 6001 Three Notch Rd Mobile AL 36619
Hall Elementary School 320 Elementary School = 1108 Antwerp Street Mobile AL 36605




Hankins Middle School
Haskew Elementary School
Hollingers Island Elementary
Holloway Elementary School
Howard Elementary School
Hutchens Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary School
Just 4

LeFlore Magnet High School
Leinkauf Elementary School
Lott Middle School

Maryvale Elementary

McDavid Jones Elementary

MCPSS Academy of Virtual Learning

Meadowlake Elementary School
Mobile County Public Schools
Mobile County Training School
Montgomery High School
Morningside Elementary School
Murphy High School

North Mobile County K-8 School
O'Rourke Elementary School
Old Shell Rd Magnet Elementary
Orchard Elementary School
Phillips Preparatory School
Pillans Middle School

Rain High School

Robbins Elementary
Scarborough Middle School
Semmes Elementary School
Semmes Middle School

Shepard Elementary

Sonny Callahan School For Deaf & Blin

Spencer-Westlawn Elementary School

St EImo Elementary

Tanner Williams Elementary School

Taylor-White Elementary School
The Pathway

Theodore High School

Turner Elementary School

Vigor High School

W. H. Council Traditional School
Washington Middle School
West Mobile Academy

Whitley Elementary School

Will Elementary School
Williamson High School

Wilmer Elementary School

720
859
380
700
385
388
390
735
730
430
621
470
473
MAVL0266
475
MO0000
500
460
510
530
21
622
550
570
590
595
80
760
650
656
660
420
5160
770
690
710
705
495
715
323
750
200
90
505
790
400
800
810

Middle School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Mutually Defined
High School
Elementary School
Middle School
Elementary School
Elementary School
High School
Elementary School
Mutually Defined
Middle School
High School
Elementary School
High School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Elementary School
Middle School
Elementary School
Middle School
Elementary School
Mutually Defined
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
High School
Elementary School
High School
Elementary School
Middle School
Mutually Defined
Elementary School
Elementary School
High School

Elementary School

5750 Katherine Hankins Dr
7001 White Oak Dr

2400 Hammock Road

625 Stanton Rd

957 Dr Martin L King Jr Ave
10005 West Lake Road
4550 Highpoint Blvd

2263 St. Stephens Road
700 Donald Street

1410 Monroe St

17740 Celeste Rd

1901 Maryvale St N

16250 Hwy 45

1 Magnum Pass

8251 Three Notch Rd

1 Magnum Pass

800 Whitley St

4275 Snow Rd

2700 Greenbrier Drive South
100 South Carlen St

1950 Salco Rd W

1975 Leroy Stevens Rd
3610 Heather Street

6400 Howell's Ferry Rd
3255 Old Shell Rd

2051 Military Road

3125 Dauphin Island Parkway
2416 W Main St

1800 Phillips Lane

10100 Blackwell Nursery Rd
4566 Ed George Road

3980 B Burma Rd

3980 Burma Road

3071 Ralston Rd

8666 McDonald Rd

13700 Tanner Williams Rd
476 Eliza Jordan Road North
2161 Butler St.

6201 Swedetown Rd

8361 Lott Road

913 N Wilson Ave

751 Wilkinson St.

1961 Andrews St

2400 Gordon Smith Dr

528 Capt Leon C Roberts St
5750 Summit Ave

1567 East Dublin St

7456 Wilmer Georgetown Rd

Theodore
Irvington
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Eight Mile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Citronelle
Mobile
Citronelle
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Semmes
Mobile
Mobile
Axis
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Prichard
Mobile
Semmes
Semmes
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Irvington
Wilmer
Mobile
Mobile
Theodore
Wilmer
Prichard
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Prichard
Mobile
Mobile

Wilmer

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36582
36544
36605
36617
36603
36695
36613
36617
36617
36604
36522
36605
36522
36618
36619
36618
36610
36575
36605
36606
36505
36695
36607
36618
36607
36605
36605
36610
36618
36575
36575
36693
36693
36606
36544
36587
36608
36617
36582
36587
36610
36603
36617
36617
36610
36608
36605
36587



