Schools with Mailing and Physical Address Info inc telephone

Name	School No	Description	Mailing Address Line1	Mailing s City	Mailing State	Mailing Code
Alba Middle School	40	Middle School	14180 South Wintzell Avenue	Bayou La Batre	AL	36509
Allentown Elementary	42	Elementary School	10330 Howells Ferry Rd	Semmes	AL	36575
Austin Elementary	60	Elementary School	150 Provident Lane	Mobile	AL	36608
Baker High School	100	High School	8901 Airport Blvd	Mobile	AL	36608
Barton Academy for World Studies	107	Middle School	504 Government Street	Mobile	AL	36602
Blount High School	120	High School	5450 Lott Rd	Eight Mile	AL	36613
Booth Elementary School	35	Elementary School	17001 Hurricane Blvd	Irvington	AL	36544
Breitling Elementary	132	Elementary School	8350 Grand Bay Wilmer Rd	Grand Bay	AL	36541
Bryant Career Technical Center	V6020	High School	8950 Padgett Switch Road	Irvington	AL	36544
Bryant High School	136	High School	14001 Hurricane Blvd	Irvington	AL	36544
Bryant Vocational School	1					
Burns Middle School	138	Middle School	6175 Girby Rd	Mobile	AL	36693
Burroughs Elementary School	140	Elementary School	6875 Burroughs Lane	Theodore	AL	36582
Calcedeaver Elementary	150	Elementary School	20500 Patillo Rd.	Mt Vernon	AL	36560
Calloway-Smith Middle School	156	Middle School	350 North Lawrence Street	Mobile	AL	36603
Castlen Elementary	340	Elementary School	9960 Schoolhouse Road	Grand Bay	AL	36541
Causey Middle School	112	Middle School	2205 McFarland Road	Mobile	AL	36695
Chastang-Fournier K-8 School	740	Elementary School	2800 Berkley Ave	Mobile	AL	36617
Citronelle High School	190	High School	8200 Lebaron Ave.	Citronelle	AL	36522
Clark-Shaw Magnet School	410	Middle School	5960 Arlberg St	Mobile	AL	36608
Collier Elementary School	275	Elementary School	601 Snow Rd N	Mobile	AL	36608
Collins-Rhodes Elementary	270	Elementary School	5110 St. Stephens Rd	Eight Mile	AL	36613
Continuous Learning Center	195	High School	1870 Pleasant Ave	Mobile	AL	36617
Craighead Elementary School	210	Elementary School	1000 Ann Street S	Mobile	AL	36605
Dauphin Island Elementary School	228	Elementary School	1501 Bienville Blvd	Dauphin Island	AL	36528
Davidson High School	230	High School	3900 Pleasant Valley Road	Mobile	AL	36609
Davis Elementary	540	Elementary School	6900 Nan Gray Davis Rd	Theodore	AL	36582
Dawes Intermediate School	231	Elementary School	10451 West Lake Road	Mobile	AL	36695
Denton Magnet School of Technology	70	Middle School	3800 Pleasant Valley Road	Mobile	AL	36609
Dickson Elementary School	260	Elementary School	4645 Bit and Spur Road	Mobile	AL	36608
Dixon Elementary School	240	Elementary School	8650 Four Mile RD	Irvington	AL	36544
Dodge Elementary	560	Elementary School	2615 Longleaf Drive	Mobile	AL	36693
Dunbar Magnet School	250	Middle School	500 St Anthony	Mobile	AL	36603
Easter Seal School Special Children	280	Mutually Defined	10 Westminster Way	Mobile	AL	36608
Eichold-Mertz Elementary School	480	Elementary School	2815 Government Blvd	Mobile	AL	36606
Eichold-Mertz Magnet School	506	Elementary School	2815 Government Blvd	Mobile	AL	36606
Evans Special School	50	Mutually Defined	6301 Biloxi Ave	Mobile	AL	36608
Evening Educational Options	291	High School	2051 Military Rd	Mobile	AL	36605
Faulkner Career Technical Center	V6000	High School	33 W Elm Street	Prichard	AL	36610
Fonde Elementary	290	Elementary School	3956 Cottage Hill Road	Mobile	AL	36609
Forest Hill Elementary School	310	Elementary School	4501 Moffett Rd	Mobile	AL	36618
Gilliard Elementary School	245	Elementary School	2757 Dauphin Island Parkway	Mobile	AL	36605
Grand Bay Middle School	490	Middle School	12800 Cunningham Rd	Grand Bay	AL	36541
Grant Elementary School	345	Elementary School	535 Easterling St	Prichard	AL	36610
Griggs Elementary	350	Elementary School	6001 Three Notch Rd	Mobile	AL	36619
Hall Elementary School	320	Elementary School	1108 Antwerp Street	Mobile	AL	36605

	1					
Hankins Middle School	720	Middle School	5750 Katherine Hankins Dr	Theodore	AL	36582
Haskew Elementary School	859	Elementary School		Irvington	AL	36544
Hollingers Island Elementary	380	Elementary School	2400 Hammock Road	Mobile	AL	36605
Holloway Elementary School	700	Elementary School	625 Stanton Rd	Mobile	AL	36617
Howard Elementary School	385	Elementary School	957 Dr Martin L King Jr Ave	Mobile	AL	36603
Hutchens Elementary	388	Elementary School	10005 West Lake Road	Mobile	AL	36695
Indian Springs Elementary School	390	Elementary School	4550 Highpoint Blvd	Eight Mile	AL	36613
Just 4	735	Mutually Defined	2263 St. Stephens Road	Mobile	AL	36617
LeFlore Magnet High School	730	High School	700 Donald Street	Mobile	AL	36617
Leinkauf Elementary School	430	Elementary School	1410 Monroe St	Mobile	AL	36604
Lott Middle School	621	Middle School	17740 Celeste Rd	Citronelle	AL	36522
Maryvale Elementary	470	Elementary School	1901 Maryvale St N	Mobile	AL	36605
McDavid Jones Elementary	473	Elementary School	16250 Hwy 45	Citronelle	AL	36522
MCPSS Academy of Virtual Learning	MAVL0266	High School	1 Magnum Pass	Mobile	AL	36618
Meadowlake Elementary School	475	Elementary School	8251 Three Notch Rd	Mobile	AL	36619
Mobile County Public Schools	M0000	Mutually Defined	1 Magnum Pass	Mobile	AL	36618
Mobile County Training School	500	Middle School	800 Whitley St	Mobile	AL	36610
Montgomery High School	460	High School	4275 Snow Rd	Semmes	AL	36575
Morningside Elementary School	510	Elementary School	2700 Greenbrier Drive South	Mobile	AL	36605
Murphy High School	530	High School	100 South Carlen St	Mobile	AL	36606
North Mobile County K-8 School	21	Elementary School	1950 Salco Rd W	Axis	AL	36505
O'Rourke Elementary School	622	Elementary School	1975 Leroy Stevens Rd	Mobile	AL	36695
Old Shell Rd Magnet Elementary	550	Elementary School	3610 Heather Street	Mobile	AL	36607
Orchard Elementary School	570	Elementary School	6400 Howell's Ferry Rd	Mobile	AL	36618
Phillips Preparatory School	590	Middle School	3255 Old Shell Rd	Mobile	AL	36607
Pillans Middle School	595	Middle School	2051 Military Road	Mobile	AL	36605
Rain High School	80	High School	3125 Dauphin Island Parkway	Mobile	AL	36605
Robbins Elementary	760	Elementary School	2416 W Main St	Prichard	AL	36610
Scarborough Middle School	650	Middle School	1800 Phillips Lane	Mobile	AL	36618
Semmes Elementary School	656	Elementary School	10100 Blackwell Nursery Rd	Semmes	AL	36575
Semmes Middle School	660	Middle School	4566 Ed George Road	Semmes	AL	36575
Shepard Elementary	420	Elementary School		Mobile	AL	36693
Sonny Callahan School For Deaf & Blir	5160	Mutually Defined	3980 Burma Road	Mobile	AL	36693
Spencer-Westlawn Elementary School		Elementary School		Mobile	AL	36606
St Elmo Elementary	690	Elementary School	8666 McDonald Rd	Irvington	AL	36544
Tanner Williams Elementary School	710	Elementary School	13700 Tanner Williams Rd	Wilmer	AL	36587
Taylor-White Elementary School	705	Elementary School		Mobile	AL	36608
The Pathway	495	Elementary School	2161 Butler St.	Mobile	AL	36617
Theodore High School	715	High School	6201 Swedetown Rd	Theodore	AL	36582
Turner Elementary School	323	Elementary School	8361 Lott Road	Wilmer	AL	36587
Vigor High School	750	High School	913 N Wilson Ave	Prichard	AL	36610
W. H. Council Traditional School	200	Elementary School	751 Wilkinson St.	Mobile	AL	36603
Washington Middle School	90	Middle School	1961 Andrews St	Mobile	AL	36617
West Mobile Academy	505	Mutually Defined	2400 Gordon Smith Dr	Mobile	AL	36617
Whitley Elementary School	790	Elementary School		Prichard	AL	36610
Will Elementary School	400	Elementary School	•	Mobile	AL	36608
Williamson High School		High School	1567 East Dublin St	Mobile		36605
	800				AL	
Wilmer Elementary School	810	Elementary School	7456 Wilmer Georgetown Rd	Wilmer	AL	36587